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Fall 2021 Office hours:

Dr. Stephanie Arnett		Fall 2021 Office Hours 
Any day via Zoom. Contact sarnett@nmsu.edu for an appointment.  

Fall 2021 Virtual Office Hours for SOCI 1110 students   
Thursdays from 10:30-11:30 a.m.  
or any day by appointment  
Zoom Office Hours url: https://nmsu.zoom.us/j/97767758227 
 
Fall 2021 Virtual Office Hours for SOCI 352 students   
Tuesdays from 10:30-11:30 a.m.  
or any day by appointment  
Zoom Office Hours url: https://nmsu.zoom.us/j/91832050490 

Dr. Gaylynn Collins-Moore	Office Hours:  Monday- Wednesday – 10 a.m. – 12 p.m. Zoom online & Telephone by appointment gmoore@nmsu.edu
Thursday – Friday- Ask your Professor – Located in Canvas Module 00

Risa Garelick			Friday by appointment 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.  garelick@nmsu.edu

Holly Gregg			Please contact her directly through Canvas email.  hgregg@nmsu.edu
				Available via video or phone.  *Canvas is a resource for open door communication.

Dr. David LoConto		Monday & Wednesday’s 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  dloconto@nmsu.edu

Dr. Alison Newby			Monday & Wednesday’s 10:45 a.m. – 12 p.m.  canewby@nmsu.edu

Dr. Cynthia Pelak			Virtual Office Hours: Wednesdays 12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
(Zoom Meeting ID:594 012 5744) 
In-person Office Hours: By Appointment (cpelak@nmsu.edu / 575-646-4494) 

Dr. James Rice			Tuesday & Thursday’s 3 p.m. – 5 p.m. and by appointment.  jcrice@nmsu.edu

Charlene Shroulote	Tuesday’s virtual hours 2 p.m. – 3 p.m. or by appointment Zoom link in Canvas charms@nmsu.edu

Dr. Julie Steinkopf		Tuesday & Thursday’s 12 p.m. – 1 p.m. or by appointment.  juliestk@nmsu.edu

Dr. Marshall Taylor		Office hours: 2 p.m. – 4 p.m. & by appointment SH 292B. nmsu.zoom.us/my/mtaylorsoc
				Mtaylor2@nmsu.edu
				 
[bookmark: _Hlk80156029]Dr. Sandra Way			Office Hours:    Tues   4:00-5:00  
Thurs 11:00-12:00
Zoom: https://nmsu.zoom.us/j/8014616472
sway@nmsu.edu

Teaching Assistant hours

Jordyn Atencio			Tuesday’s 2 p.m. – 3 p.m. & for Thursday’s 
Please email jordyn17@nmsu.edu 
				Works with Dr. LoConto

Rachael Coulthard		Monday’s 12 p.m. – 1 p.m.
				Wednesday’s 12 p.m. – 1 p.m. 
			Zoom: https://nmsu.zoom.us/j/4707191856
				Works with Dr. Way.  rclovely@nmsu.edu  

Katie Heitman			Contact Katie kaitenh@nmsu.edu  directly
Works with Dr. Arnett 

Rowan Moore			Wednesdays: In person 12-1 p.m.
Thursdays: Zoom 12-1 p.m. https://nmsu.zoom.us/j/95223908659
Or by appointment
Works with Dr. Newby   rdmoore@nmsu.edu

Yvette Navarro			Virtual office hours, Monday’s 9 a.m. – 10 a.m. & by appointment. 
				https://nmsu.zoom.us/j/9740447218
				ynavarro@nmsu.edu  Works with Dr. Taylor
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